ORMEI

_

2aManga Euroindy 0,880 Km
Corrida 06-04-2019 10:02 N ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:15.394 +0.278 11:27:59.178 11 1:15.474 +0.359 11:35:42.149
(17) Ricardo Araujo 6 1:15.243 +0.127 11:29:14.421 12 1:15.192 +0.077 11:36:57.341
1 1:15.522 +1.775 11:22:50.617 7 1:16.009 +0.893 11:30:30.430 13 1:15.183 +0.068 11:38:12.524
2 1:14.323 +0.576 11:24:04.940 8 1:15.446 +0.330 11:31:45.876
3 1:14.386 +0.639 11:25:19.326 9 1:15.600 +0.484 11:33:01.476 (4) Luis Mello
4 1:14.238 +0.491 11:26:33.564 10 1:15.389 +0.273 11:34:16.865 1 1:19.309 +4.578 11:22:58.576
5 1:15.400 +1.653 11:27:48.964 11 1:15.870 +0.754 11:35:32.735 2 1:19.467 +4.736 11:24:18.043
6 1:14.744 +0.997 11:29:03.708 12 1:15.357 +0.241 11:36:48.092 3 1:18.297 +3.566 11:25:36.340
7 1:15.283 +1.536 11:30:18.991 13 1:15.116 - 11:38:03.208 4 1:17.299 +2.568 11:26:53.639
8 1:15.165 +1.418 11:31:34.156 5 1:16.336 +1.605 11:28:09.975
9 1:14.515 +0.768 11:32:48.671 (25) Filipe Pago 6 1:16.124 +1.393 11:29:26.099
10 1:14.556 +0.809 11:34:03.227 1 1:17.036 +2.212 11:22:53.601 7 1:16.225 +1.494 11:30:42.324
11 1:14.417 +0.670 11:35:17.644 2 1:15.316 +0.492 11:24:08.917 8 1:15.419 +0.688 11:31:57.743
12 1:13.984 +0.237 11:36:31.628 3 1:16.001 +1.177 11:25:24.918 9 1:14.731 - 11:33:12.474
13 1:13.747 - 11:37:45.375 4 1:16.092 +1.268 11:26:41.010 10 1:15.342 +0.611 11:34:27.816
5 1:15.688 +0.864 11:27:56.698 11 1:15.746 +1.015 11:35:43.562
(16) Ricardo Maltinha 6 1:14.999 +0.175 11:29:11.697 12 1:16.766 +2.035 11:37:00.328
1 1:16.431 +2.965 11:22:51.143 7 1:17.400 +2.576 11:30:29.097 13 1:15.476 +0.745 11:38:15.804
2 1:14.099 +0.633 11:24:05.242 8 1:16.334 +1.510 11:31:45.431
3 1:18.827 +5.361 11:25:24.069 9 1:16.241 +1.417 11:33:01.672 (28) Joao Raimundo
4 1:16.436 +2.970 11:26:40.505 10 1:16.078 +1.254 11:34:17.750 1 1:18.964 +3.883 11:22:58.713
5 1:14.746 +1.280 11:27:55.251 11 1:14.838 +0.014 11:35:32.588 2 1:18.933 +3.852 11:24:17.646
6 1:13.995 +0.529 11:29:09.246 12 1:14.824 - 11:36:47.412 3 1:16.302 +1.221 11:25:33.948
7 1:14.838 +1.372 11:30:24.084 13 1:16.294 +1.470 11:38:03.706 4 1:15.833 +0.752 11:26:49.781
8 1:14.173 +0.707 11:31:38.257 5 1:15.573 +0.492 11:28:05.354
9 1:14.004 +0.538 11:32:52.261 (9) Joao Carlos 6 1:17.474 +2.393 11:29:22.828
10 1:13.550 +0.084 11:34:05.811 1 1:19.283 +4.075 11:22:56.450 7 1:15.342 +0.261 11:30:38.170
1 1:13.466 - 11:35:19.277 2 1:16.633 +1.425 11:24:13.083 8 1:15.545 +0.464 11:31:53.715
12 1:14.180 +0.714 11:36:33.457 3 1:16.986 +1.778 11:25:30.069 9 1:15.284 +0.203 11:33:08.999
13 1:13.541 +0.075 11:37:46.998 4 1:16.247 +1.039 11:26:46.316 10 1:15.081 - 11:34:24.080
5 1:16.682 +1.474 11:28:02.998 11 1:22.816 +7.735 11:35:46.896
(18) Rui Azevedo 6 1:15.208 - 11:29:18.206 12 1:15.329 +0.248 11:37:02.225
1 1:16.929 +3.324 11:22:53.076 7 1:15.486 +0.278 11:30:33.692 13 1:15.231 +0.150 11:38:17.456
2 1:14.618 +1.013 11:24:07.694 8 1:16.074 +0.866 11:31:49.766
3 1:15.627 +2.022 11:25:23.321 9 1:15.960 +0.752 11:33:05.726 (21) Bruno Sabido
4 1:15.437 +1.832 11:26:38.758 10 1:16.016 +0.808 11:34:21.742 1 1:20.631 +5.448 11:23:00.081
5 1:14.594 +0.989 11:27:53.352 1 1:15.960 +0.752 11:35:37.702 2 1:18.747 +3.564 11:24:18.828
6 1:15.273 +1.668 11:29:08.625 12 1:16.125 +0.917 11:36:53.827 3 1:18.027 +2.844 11:25:36.855
7 1:15.369 +1.764 11:30:23.994 13 1:16.015 +0.807 11:38:09.842 4 1:18.845 +3.662 11:26:55.700
8 1:15.503 +1.898 11:31:39.497 5 1:15.815 +0.632 11:28:11.515
9 1:14.648 +1.043 11:32:54.145 (12) Antonio Batista 6 1:15.773 +0.590 11:29:27.288
10 1:13.747 +0.142 11:34:07.892 1 1:17.670 +3.375 11:22:59.123 7 1:16.175 +0.992 11:30:43.463
1 1:13.605 - 11:35:21.497 2 1:16.771 +2.476 11:24:15.894 8 1:16.173 +0.990 11:31:59.636
12 1:14.513 +0.908 11:36:36.010 3 1:16.446 +2.151 11:25:32.340 9 1:15.702 +0.519 11:33:15.338
13 1:13.940 +0.335 11:37:49.950 4 1:16.229 +1.934 11:26:48.569 10 1:15.183 - 11:34:30.521
5 1:15.095 +0.800 11:28:03.664 11 1:15.799 +0.616 11:35:46.320
(1) Dario Garcia 6 1:15.368 +1.073 11:29:19.032 12 1:16.874 +1.691 11:37:03.194
1 1:16.204 +3.000 11:22:52.248 7 1:17.657 +3.362 11:30:36.689 13 1:15.550 +0.367 11:38:18.744
2 1:14.664 +1.460 11:24:06.912 8 1:15.926 +1.631 11:31:52.615
3 1:14.705 +1.501 11:25:21.617 9 1:14.295 - 11:33:06.910 (22) Nuno Pago
4 1:14.776 +1572 11:26:36.393 10 1:15.333 +1.038 11:34:22.243 1 1:19.369 +3.892 11:22:58.394
5 1:15.865 +2.661 11:27:52.258 1 1:15.282 +0.987 11:35:37.525 2 1:17.239 +1.762 11:24:15.633
6 1:14.903 +1.699 11:29:07.161 12 1:14.887 +0.592 11:36:52.412 3 1:18.858 +3.381 11:25:34.491
7 1:15.120 +1.916 11:30:22.281 13 1:14.902 +0.607 11:38:07.314 4 1:16.944 +1.467 11:26:51.435
8 1:14.286 +1.082 11:31:36.567 5 1:16.636 +1.159 11:28:08.071
9 1:14.630 +1.426 11:32:51.197 (19) Carlos Costa 6 1:16.141 +0.664 11:29:24.212
10 1:13.204 - 11:34:04.401 1 1:20.509 +5.394 11:22:59.578 7 1:18.031 +2.554 11:30:42.243
1 1:13.618 +0.414 11:35:18.019 2 1:19.057 +3.942 11:24:18.635 8 1:16.172 +0.695 11:31:58.415
12 1:16.280 +3.076 11:36:34.299 3 1:17.117 +2.002 11:25:35.752 9 1:15.507 +0.030 11:33:13.922
13 1:15.744 +2.540 11:37:50.043 4 1:16.548 +1.433 11:26:52.300 10 1:15.604 +0.127 11:34:29.526
5 1:16.281 +1.166 11:28:08.581 11 1:15.477 - 11:35:45.003
(13) Rafael Carrigo 6 1:16.247 +1.132 11:29:24.828 12 1:20.645 +5.168 11:37:05.648
1 1:17.928 +2.812 11:22:56.105 7 1:15.884 +0.769 11:30:40.712 13 1:20.173 +4.696 11:38:25.821
2 1:15.818 +0.702 11:24:11.923 8 1:15.115 - 11:31:55.827
3 1:15.850 +0.734 11:25:27.773 9 1:15.676 +0.561 11:33:11.503 (15) Francisco Pereira
4 1:16.011 +0.895 11:26:43.784 10 1:15.172 +0.057 11:34:26.675 1 1:22.355 +5.386 11:23:02.482
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2aManga Euroindy 0,880 Km
Corrida 06-04-2019 10:02.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
2 1:17.659 +0.690 11:24:20.141 8 1:17.463 +0.868 11:32:14.164
3 1:18.379 +1.410 11:25:38.520 9 1:16.941 +0.346 11:33:31.105
4 1:17.871 +0.902 11:26:56.391 10 1:16.595 - 11:34:47.700
5 1:18.374 +1.405 11:28:14.765 11 1:17.149 +0.554 11:36:04.849
6 1:17.017 +0.048 11:29:31.782 12 1:18.139 +1.544 11:37:22.988
7 1:17.392 +0.423 11:30:49.174 13 1:17.893 +1.298 11:38:40.881
8 1:16.969 - 11:32:06.143
9 1:17.311 +0.342 11:33:23.454 (2) Miguel Freitas
10 1:17.360 +0.391 11:34:40.814 1 1:20.371 +3.805 11:23:01.086
1 1:17.374 +0.405 11:35:58.188 2 1:18.622 +2.056 11:24:19.708
12 1:16.972 +0.003 11:37:15.160 3 1:18.388 +1.822 11:25:38.096
13 1:17.318 +0.349 11:38:32.478 4 1:17.904 +1.338 11:26:56.000
5 1:18.879 +2.313 11:28:14.879
(8) Filipe Martins 6 1:19.915 +3.349 11:29:34.794
1 1:23.376 +7.048 11:23:03.454 7 1:18.982 +2.416 11:30:53.776
2 1:17.724 +1.396 11:24:21.178 8 1:18.856 +2.290 11:32:12.632
3 1:17.889 +1.561 11:25:39.067 9 1:16.566 - 11:33:29.198
4 1:17.938 +1.610 11:26:57.005 10 1:20.189 +3.623 11:34:49.387
5 1:18.541 +2.213 11:28:15.546 11 1:16.870 +0.304 11:36:06.257
6 1:18.995 +2.667 11:29:34.541 12 1:17.411 +0.845 11:37:23.668
7 1:18.822 +2.494 11:30:53.363 13 1:17.459 +0.893 11:38:41.127
8 1:16.347 +0.019 11:32:09.710
9 1:16.715 +0.387 11:33:26.425 (14) Wilson Leonardo
10 1:16.569 +0.241 11:34:42.994 1 1:18.706 +4.076 11:22:57.428
11 1:16.328 - 11:35:59.322 2 1:15.935 +1.305 11:24:13.363
12 1:16.480 +0.152 11:37:15.802 3 1:15.685 +1.055 11:25:29.048
13 1:17.436 +1.108 11:38:33.238 4 1:15.035 +0.405 11:26:44.083
5 1:16.265 +1.635 11:28:00.348
(23) Augusto Paulino 6 1:14.630 - 11:29:14.978
1 1:35.325 +19.586 11:23:12.551 7 1:17.023 +2.393 11:30:32.001
2 1:15.739 - 11:24:28.290
3 1:16.215 +0.476 11:25:44.505 (27) Diogo Topa
4 1:16.727 +0.988 11:27:01.232 1 1:17.501 +2.997 11:22:55.117
5 1:18.105 +2.366 11:28:19.337 2 1:14.688 +0.184 11:24:09.805
6 1:16.525 +0.786 11:29:35.862 3 1:14.676 +0.172 11:25:24.481
7 1:16.608 +0.869 11:30:52.470 4 1:15.423 +0.919 11:26:39.904
8 1:15.753 +0.014 11:32:08.223 5 1:14.504 - 11:27:54.408
9 1:18.782 +3.043 11:33:27.005 6 1:16.140 +1.636 11:29:10.548
10 1:16.224 +0.485 11:34:43.229
11 1:16.535 +0.796 11:35:59.764
12 1:16.531 +0.792 11:37:16.295
13 1:17.614 +1.875 11:38:33.909
(7) Jose Oliveira
1 1:20.552 +4.689 11:23:02.269
2 1:19.088 +3.225 11:24:21.357
3 1:18.309 +2.446 11:25:39.666
4 1:18.684 +2.821 11:26:58.350
5 1:18.345 +2.482 11:28:16.695
6 1:18.432 +2.569 11:29:35.127
7 1:19.205 +3.342 11:30:54.332
8 1:23.318 +7.455 11:32:17.650
9 1:17.163 +1.300 11:33:34.813
10 1:15.863 - 11:34:50.676
1 1:16.349 +0.486 11:36:07.025
12 1:16.186 +0.323 11:37:23.211
13 1:17.292 +1.429 11:38:40.503
(24) Luis Reis
1 1:19.414 +2.819 11:23:00.557
2 1:18.892 +2.297 11:24:19.449
3 1:22.749 +6.154 11:25:42.198
4 1:18.069 +1.474 11:27:00.267
5 1:17.547 +0.952 11:28:17.814
6 1:20.945 +4.350 11:29:38.759
7 1:17.942 +1.347 11:30:56.701

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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